
LITURGICAL DIARY 
 
Sunday 23 March   THIRD SUNDAY OF LENT 
     9.30 am          Sung Latin Mass 
     11.00 am  Sung English Mass 
     5.30pm  Mass 
 
Monday 24 March   1.10 pm  Mass   
 
Tuesday 25 March   SOLEMNITY OF THE ANNUNCIATION 
     1.10 pm  Mass 
 
Wednesday 26 March  No Mass 
 
Thursday 27 March  1.10 pm  Mass 
 
Friday 28 March   1.10 pm  Mass 
 
Saturday 29 March   12 pm - 1.00 pm  Confessions & Holy Hour 
     1.10 pm  Mass 
 
Sunday 30 March   FOURTH SUNDAY OF LENT 
     10.30 am   Mass 
 
Monday 31 March   1.10 pm  Mass 
 
Tuesday 1 April   1.10 pm  Mass 
 
Wednesday 2 April   No Mass 
 
Thursday 3 April   1.10 pm  Mass 
 
Friday 4 April   1.10 pm  Mass 
 
Saturday 5 April   12 pm - 1.00 pm  Confessions & Holy Hour 
     1.10 pm  Mass 
 
Sunday 6 April   FIFTH SUNDAY OF LENT 
     10.30 am  Mass 

 
 

THE CHAPLAINS 
 

Revd Fr Paul J. Keane: Tel.01223 742192 / pjk1001@cam.ac.uk 
 
 

Revd Fr Albert Robertson OP: albert.robertson@english.op.org 
 
 

Sr Charlotte Cummins CJ: charlottec@congregatiojesu.org.uk 
 
 

Revd Augustin de Lamberterie: augustin.fisherhouse@gmail.com 

Fisher House Newsletter 
Sunday 23 March 2025 

THE ANNUNCIATION 
This Tuesday (25 March) 

 

Holy Mass will be celebrated in honour of the Solemnity at 
the Chaplaincy at 1.10 pm.  Only nine months to go to 
Christmas! 

 
CHAPLAINCY OPENING HOURS 
Monday 24 - Friday 28 March 

 

This week the Chaplaincy will be open from 12 noon - 6 pm.  
There will be Mass at 1.10 pm each day, except on   
Wednesday as usual for the holidays. 

mailto:albert.robertson@english.op.org


 
 

FISHER SOCIETY 
 

Congratulations to those who have been elected to the 
Committee of the Fisher Society, including Joe Thomas  
(Trinity Hall), who is its new Chair. 
 

 
FISHER MASS 

Monday 5 May, 12 noon 
 

Every year, on the first Monday of May, we celebrate our 
Patron Saint with a Mass at Great St Mary’s, the University 
Church.  This year is the centenary of the first celebration of 
Mass at Fisher House.  To mark this, two of our former 
Chaplains will join us: Fr Alban McCoy (2000-13) will be the 
principal celebrant and Fr Allan White OP (1994-2000) will 
preach.  A reception will follow at the Chaplaincy. 
 

 
FISHER LECTURE 

Thursday 8 May, 6 pm 
 

The annual Fisher Lecture will be given at the Chaplaincy by 
Prof. Richard Rex of Queens’ College and former Chair of 
the Fisher Society.  The title: ‘The Crises of Catholicism:    
Arius, Luther, Nietzsche.’ 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

HOLY WEEK 

Celebrate Holy Week at Fisher House 
 

13 April: Palm Sunday 
Holy Mass: 10.30 am 

 
17 April: Maundy Thursday 

Mass of the Lord’s Supper: 7.30 pm 
Watching before the Altar of Repose: until 12 Midnight 

 
18 April: Good Friday 

The Celebration of the Lord’s Passion: 3 pm 
 

19: April Holy Saturday 
Confessions: 12 - 1 pm 

 
20 April: Easter Sunday 
Easter Vigil Mass: 4 am 

Mass: 10 am 
 
 


